
PROSPECT SERIES  
FINALS 

Wednesday, September 27 
Grand River Raceway  

Post Time 6:30 pm

GRASSROOTS  
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Saturday, September 30 
Woodbine Mohawk Park 

Post Time 7:00 pm

GOLD SUPER FINALS 
2YO’s Friday, October 13 

3YO’s Saturday, October 14 
Woodbine Mohawk Park 

Post Time 7:00 pm

The OSS Program is administered by Ontario Racing

ontarioracing.com

Schedule accurate as at February 8, 2023. Please note that all dates are subject to change and it is recommended to confirm dates and  
post times with the track. For complete OSS information including schedules, stats, leader boards and more, please visit oss.ontarioracing.com.  

Complete track information may be found at ontarioracing.com

oss.ontarioracing.com
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 DATE	 ASG	 SERIES	 LEG
Friday, June 2	 3FP	 Prospect Series	 1B
Friday, June 2	 3FT	 Prospect Series	 1B
Monday, June 26	 3FT	 Prospect Series	 2B
Wednesday, July 26	 2CP	 Prospect Series	 2
Wednesday, July 26	 2FP	 Prospect Series	 2
Wednesday, August 2	 3CP	 Prospect Series	 3
Friday, August 4	 3CT	 Prospect Series	 3
Monday, August 7	 3FP	 Gold Leg	 3
Monday, August 14	 3CT	 Gold Leg	 3
Wednesday, August 16	 3FP	 Prospect Series	 4A
Friday, August 18	 2CP	 Grassroots Series	 3
Monday, August 21	 2CT	 Prospect Series	 3B
Monday, August 21	 2FT	 Prospect Series	 4A
Monday, August 28	 2FT	 Prospect Series	 4B
Wednesday, August 30	 2FP	 Prospect Series	 4B
Friday, September 1	 2CT	 Grassroots Series	 4
Wednesday, September 6	 2CP 	 Prospect Series	 5A
Wednesday, September 6	 2FP	 Prospect Series	 5A
Monday, September 11	 2FT	 Grassroots Series	 5
Wednesday, September 13	 2CP	 Prospect Series	 5B
Friday, September 15	 3FP	 Prospect Series	 5
Wednesday, September 27	 ALL	 Prospect FINALS

GRAND RIVER 
Raceway

grandriverraceway.com


